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General Information Financial Information
Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption Database Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources

Sacramento, CA 7,811,672 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT) NTDID: 90196 Fares and Directly Generated $1,047,758 7.5%

471 Square Miles 764,527 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Reporter Type: Full Reporter Local Funds $3,753,858 27.0%

1,723,634 Population 2,518 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips State Funds $6,681,508 48.0%

28 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs 1,467 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips Federal Assistance $2,432,450 17.5%

Other UZAs Served 982 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

0 California Non-UZA, 601 Lake Tahoe, CA-NV Total Operating Funds Expended $13,915,574 100.0%

Service Area Statistics Service Supplied Sources of Capital Funds Expended
169 Square Miles 1,886,103 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Fares and Directly Generated $0 0.0%

386,166 Population 94,846 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds $0 0.0%

39 Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) State Funds $414,203 100.0%

56 Vehicles Available for Maximum Service (VAMS) Federal Assistance $0 0.0%

Capital Funding Sources

Modal Characteristics Total Capital Funds Expended $414,203 100.0%

Modal Overview Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Mode

Directly

Operated

Purchased 

Transportation

Revenue 

Vehicles

Systems and 

Guideways

Facilities and 

Stations Other Total Labor $8,651,543 62.9%

Commuter Bus - 4 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 Materials and Supplies $1,500,450 10.9%

Demand Response 2 6 $0 $56,825 $0 $0 $56,825 Purchased Transportation $1,561,245 11.4%

Bus 15 2 $150,559 $172,458 $34,361 $0 $357,378 Other Operating Expenses $2,033,084 14.8%

Vanpool - 10 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 Total Operating Expenses $13,746,322 100.0%

Total 17 22 $150,559 $229,283 $34,361 $0 $414,203 Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $169,252

Purchased Transportation

(Reported Separately) $0

Fare Revenues: 7.5%Local Funds: 27.%State Funds: 48.%Federal Assistance: 17.5%State Funds: 100.% 

Operation Characteristics

Mode

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of

Capital Funds

Annual 

Passenger Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Commuter Bus $699,676 $378,091 $0 2,100,558 79,095 101,682 3,176 0.0 5 4 20.0% 9.0

Demand Response $911,793 $22,395 $56,825 135,956 29,113 121,986 15,810 0.0 12 8 33.3% 5.2

Bus $11,822,665 $577,977 $357,378 4,763,692 632,389 1,433,337 70,720 0.0 29 17 41.4% 5.8

Vanpool $312,188 $69,295 $0 811,466 23,930 229,098 5,140 0.0 10 10 0.0% 4.5

Total $13,746,322 $1,047,758 $414,203 7,811,672 764,527 1,886,103 94,846 0.0 56 39 30.4%

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Commuter Bus $6.88 $220.30 Commuter Bus $0.33 $8.85 0.8 24.9

Demand Response $7.47 $57.67 Demand Response $6.71 $31.32 0.2 1.8

Bus $8.25 $167.18 Bus $2.48 $18.70 0.4 8.9

Vanpool $1.36 $60.74 Vanpool $0.38 $13.05 0.1 4.7

Total $7.29 $144.93 Total $1.76 $17.98 0.4 8.1

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Bus

OE/VRM $5.71 $5.75 # $5.93 # $6.61 # $6.57 # $8.25 Commuter Bus 2006: 5.71 2007: 5.75 2008: 5.82 2009: 5.93 2010: 6.53 2011: 6.61 2012: 6.19 2013: 6.57 2014: 7.34 2015: 8.25

OE/PMT $0.92 $1.17 # $1.14 # $1.37 # $1.98 # $2.48 2006: .92 2007: 1.17 2008: 1.13 2009: 1.14 2010: 1.28 2011: 1.37 2012: 1.62 2013: 1.98 2014: 2.17 2015: 2.48

UPT/VRM 0.59 0.60 # 0.63 # 0.58 # 0.44 # 0.44 2006: .59 2007: .6 2008: .62 2009: .63 2010: .61 2011: .58 2012: .49 2013: .44 2014: .45 2015: .44

OE/VRM $6.30 # $5.64 # $7.10 # $8.36 # $6.88 2007: 6.3 2008: 6.22 2009: 5.64 2010: 6.06 2011: 7.1 2012: 7. 2013: 8.36 2014: 8.69 2015: 6.88

OE/PMT $0.31 # $0.27 # $0.39 # $0.55 # $0.33 2007: .31 2008: .29 2009: .27 2010: .34 2011: .39 2012: .41 2013: .55 2014: .43 2015: .33

UPT/VRM 0.76 # 0.78 # 0.83 # 0.75 # 0.78 2007: .76 2008: .79 2009: .78 2010: .81 2011: .83 2012: .78 2013: .75 2014: .76 2015: .78

Notes:

ªDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Average Fleet 

Age in Yearsª

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Percent

Spare Vehicles

Vehicles Operated

in Maximum Service Uses of Capital Funds

Fixed Guideway

Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles Available 

for Maximum 

Service

Vehicles Operated in 

Maximum Service

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness
Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Passenger Mile

Operating Expenses per 

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

7.5%

27.0%

48.0%

17.5%

100.0%

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Bus

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Operating Expense per Passenger Mile: 
Bus

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Bus

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Commuter Bus

$0.00

$0.20

$0.40

$0.60

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Operating Expense per Passenger Mile: 
Commuter Bus

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Commuter Bus

https://www.placer.ca.gov/3739/transportation-travel

