## County of Placer dba Placer County Department of Public Works 2019 Annual Agency Profile

			General Infor	mation						Financial I	nformatio		
Sacramento, CA 7,811,672			Service Consumption 7,811,672 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT)			Database Information NTDID: 90196			Sources of Operating Fares and Directly Generated		7.5%	Operating Fun	ding Sour
471 Square Miles 1,723,634 Population 28 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs		764,527 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) 2,518 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips 1,467 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips 982 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips			Reporter Type: Full Reporter			Local Funds State Funds Federal Assistance		\$3,753,858	27.0%		
										\$6,681,508	48.0%	1	7.5%
	Fede							eral Assistance	\$2,432,450	17.5%		7.5%	
Other UZAs Served 0 California Non-UZA, 601 Lake Tahoe, CA-NV		982 <b>A</b>	linked Trips				Total Operating Funds Expended		\$13,915,574				
Service Area Statistics		Comico	Sumplied						Sources of Canital I			48.0%	27.0%
169 Square Miles 386,166 Population		Service S	enue Miles (VRM)				Sources of Capital Funds Expended Fares and Directly Generated \$0			0.0%			
		94,846 A					Local Funds		0.0%				
				VOMS)	OMS)			State Funds		100.0%			
		39 Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VC 56 Vehicles Available for Maximum Service (V							Federal Assistance		0.0%		
		30 4			(VANO)			1 600	erai Assistance	\$0		Capital Fundir	ng Source
	Valiates O	a sector d	Modal Charac	teristics				Total Capi	tal Funds Expended	\$414,203	100.0%		
Modal Overview	Vehicles O in Maximum			Use	s of Capital Fun	ds		s	ummary of Operat	ing Expenses (OE)			
	Directly	Purchased	Revenue	Systems and	Facilities and								
lode	Operated	Transportation	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other	Total		Labor	\$8,651,543	62.9%		
ommuter Bus		4	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		s and Supplies	\$1,500,450	10.9%		
emand Response	2	6	\$0	\$56,825	\$0	\$0	\$56,825		Transportation	\$1,561,245	11.4%	100.0%	
lus	15	2	\$150,559	\$172,458	\$34,361	\$0	\$357,378		ating Expenses	\$2,033,084	14.8%	100.078	
/anpool	-	10	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		Operating Expenses	\$13,746,322	100.0%		
otal	17	22	\$150,559	\$229,283	\$34,361	\$0	\$414,203	Purchased Transportation		\$169,252 \$0			
Operation Characteristics								Fixed Guideway	Vehicles Available				_
Ma	Operating		Uses of	Annual	Annual	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles	Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours	Directional		Vehicles Operated in	0	Percent Ave	
<i>lode</i> Commuter Bus	Expenses \$699.676	Fare Revenues \$378.091	Capital Funds \$0	Passenger Miles 2.100.558	Unlinked Trips 79.095	101.682	3.176	Route Miles	Service 5	Maximum Service	Sp	are Vehicles Ag	e in Years
Jommuter Bus Demand Response	\$999,676	\$378,091 \$22,395	\$0 \$56,825	2,100,558	29,113	121,986	3,176	0.0	12	4		20.0% 33.3%	5.
lus	\$11.822.665	\$22,395 \$577,977	\$357.378	4,763,692	632,389	1.433.337	70.720	0.0	29	17		41.4%	5
anpool	\$312,188	\$69,295	\$357,378	4,703,092	23,930	229,098	5,140	0.0	10	10		0.0%	4
otal	\$13,746,322	\$1,047,758	\$414,203	7,811,672	764,527	1,886,103	94,846	0.0	56	39		30.4%	
Performance Measures		Se	rvice Efficiencv						Service Effe	ectiveness			
lode				ating Expenses per hicle Revenue Hour	Mode		Operating Ex				Trips per enue Mile	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou	
iode Commuter Bus	ve	S6.88	ver	S220.30		viode Commuter Bus	Pass	\$0.33 \$0.33	\$8.85	venicie Rev	0.8	venicie Rev	enue Hoi 24
emand Response		\$6.88 \$7.47		\$220.30 \$57.67		Demand Response		\$0.33 \$6.71	\$8.85 \$31.32		0.8		24
us		\$7.47		\$167.18		Bus		\$2.48	\$31.32		0.2		8
anpool		\$1.36		\$60.74		/anpool		\$0.38	\$13.05		0.4		4
otal		\$7.29		\$144.93		Fotal		\$1.76	\$17.98		0.1		8
Operating Expense per Veh	icle Revenue	Operating Expense pe	r Passenger Mile	Unlinked Passer	nger Trip per Vehicle	00	erating Expense per Ve	hiclo Povonuo	Operating Expense pe	r Passenger Mile	I Inlinked Pas	senger Trip per Ver	nicle
Mile: Bus	\$3.00	Bus			ie Mile: Bus	\$10.00	Mile: Commuter		Commute			Mile: Commuter Bu	
	\$2.00			0.60	-	\$8.00		\$0.40		0.80			
.00	\$1.00			0.40		\$4.00		\$0,20		0.40			
00	\$1.00	· · · ·		0.20		\$2.00		40.20		0.20			

Notes: <sup>a</sup>Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.